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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Seiler            M2029         1/16       10:43    5:06       10:42
2     Caleb Klatt            M2029         2/16       11:31    5:29       11:31
3     Evan Classen           M1519         1/14       12:18    5:52       12:18
4     Adeline Hohman         F3039         1/58       12:20    5:52       12:19
5     Chad Brady             M4049         1/27       12:25    5:55       12:24
6     Doug Clausen           M4049         2/27       12:30    5:57       12:29
7     Nathan Hiemer          M1519         2/14       12:36    6:00       12:35
8     Justin Zoucha          M1519         3/14       13:00    6:11       12:59
9     Darrin Liss            M3039         1/25       13:05    6:14       13:04
10    Mason Stahl            M1519         4/14       13:09    6:15       13:08
11    Carson Hottovy         M1519         5/14       13:10    6:16       13:09
12    Michael Gasper         M0114         1/27       13:15    6:17       13:12
13    Matthew Bichlmeier     M1519         6/14       13:15    6:18       13:14
14    Steven Rhode           M4049         3/27       13:17    6:19       13:15
15    Matt Loeffler          M3039         2/25       13:21    6:21       13:19
16    Michaela Curran        F2029         1/29       13:22    6:22       13:21
17    Nathan Donoghue        M1519         7/14       13:23    6:22       13:22
18    Karla Curran           F5059         1/54       13:26    6:23       13:24
19    Pat Poehling           M5059         1/33       13:26    6:24       13:26
20    Steve Schlautman       M5059         2/33       13:38    6:28       13:35
21    Ally Pachunka          F1519         1/15       13:47    6:33       13:45
22    Rich Keber             M5059         3/33       13:52    6:36       13:51
23    David Bichlmeier       M5059         4/33       13:55    6:36       13:51
24    Enzo Lorenzo           M3039         3/25       15:08    6:38       13:56
25    Jackson Strain         M0114         2/27       14:06    6:39       13:57
26    Don Seiler             M5059         5/33       14:00    6:40       13:59
27    Jason Schlautman       M2029         3/16       14:11    6:42       14:03
28    Julia Lee              F1519         2/15       14:15    6:46       14:12
29    Nicholas Classen       M0114         3/27       14:19    6:48       14:16
30    Kate Maguire           F0114         1/28       14:19    6:48       14:17
31    Trent Earley           M3039         4/25       14:46    6:49       14:19
32    Emily Grant            F2029         2/29       14:21    6:49       14:19
33    Alison Loseke          F0114         2/28       14:23    6:50       14:21
34    Jonah Woosley          M1519         8/14       14:32    6:54       14:30
35    Preston Hastreiter     M0114         4/27       14:37    6:57       14:35
36    Parker Clausen         M0114         5/27       14:44    7:00       14:42
37    Landen Hastreiter      M0114         6/27       14:54    7:05       14:51
38    Jayden Boesch          M1519         9/14       14:56    7:06       14:53
39    Aaron Wyatt            M3039         5/25       15:00    7:08       14:59
40    Jamie Bartholomew      M4049         4/27       15:12    7:13       15:09
41    Galen Meysenburg       M4049         5/27       15:14    7:14       15:10
42    Kenn Harsh             M2029         4/16       15:54    7:14       15:10
43    Allyson Korus          F0114         3/28       15:12    7:14       15:10
44    Tina Pelan             F3039         2/58       15:22    7:18       15:19
45    Mary Brady             F4049         1/42       15:35    7:23       15:30
46    Sarah Trice            F3039         3/58       15:36    7:24       15:32
47    James Brock            M6069         1/22       15:48    7:30       15:44
48    Marisol Deanda         F0114         4/28       15:58    7:33       15:50
49    Jeff Soulliere         M5059         6/33       16:04    7:33       15:50
50    Kevin Meysenburg       M5059         7/33       15:57    7:34       15:53
51    Kyle Svehla            M2029         5/16       16:11    7:39       16:04
52    Michael Gerber         M3039         6/25       16:09    7:40       16:06
53    Mary Albrecht          F4049         2/42       16:15    7:41       16:08
54    Walter Williams        M5059         8/33       16:16    7:42       16:09
55    Mandy Kumm             F4049         3/42       16:23    7:46       16:17
56    Kaylee Gerber          F0114         5/28       16:22    7:46       16:19
57    Cindy Gasper           F5059         2/54       16:25    7:47       16:21
58    Theodore Hastreiter    M4049         6/27       16:24    7:47       16:21
59    Gary Nuttelmann        M5059         9/33       16:37    7:50       16:26
60    Jill Domina            F3039         4/58       16:34    7:51       16:28
61    Jerry Svehla           M5059        10/33       16:58    8:02       16:51
62    Jamie Sylvester        M5059        11/33       17:30    8:02       16:52
63    Natalie Jarecke        F0114         6/28       16:54    8:02       16:53
64    Rich Weeder            M6069         2/22       16:58    8:03       16:53
65    Tytus Miller           M0114         7/27       17:02    8:04       16:55
66    Melanie Huscher        F3039         5/58       17:17    8:05       16:58
67    Robert Wieser          M5059        12/33       17:07    8:06       17:00
68    Jedd Fischer           M4049         7/27       18:27    8:11       17:10
69    Fred Maguire           M4049         8/27       17:21    8:12       17:12
70    Jared Donoghue         M2029         6/16       17:22    8:12       17:13
71    Trevor Woosley         M0114         8/27       17:25    8:14       17:17
72    Kyle Kroese            M3039         7/25       17:39    8:22       17:33
73    Brian Hitz             M5059        13/33       17:40    8:22       17:33
74    Lindsey Gasper         F2029         3/29       17:46    8:26       17:42
75    Betsy Kahlandt         F3039         6/58       17:48    8:26       17:43
76    Clark Grant            M5059        14/33       18:06    8:28       17:46
77    Dan Steinauer          M6069         3/22       17:56    8:29       17:48
78    Barb Kruid             F5059         3/54       17:55    8:30       17:50
79    Jeff Schultz           M4049         9/27       17:59    8:31       17:52
80    Calvin Mustard         M6069         4/22       18:10    8:33       17:57
81    Tobias Miller          M0114         9/27       18:04    8:33       17:57
82    Timothy Siegel         M3039         8/25       18:23    8:35       18:02
83    Mandi Phillips         F3039         7/58       18:17    8:37       18:05
84    Kelly Feehan           F5059         4/54       18:23    8:37       18:05
85    Isaak Meysenburg       M0114        10/27       18:12    8:37       18:06
86    Jake Slauson           M1519        10/14       18:54    8:38       18:06
87    Allie Baumert          F0114         7/28       18:23    8:38       18:07
88    Russ Wilshusen         M5059        15/33       18:28    8:39       18:09
89    Angela Cyza            F3039         8/58       18:16    8:40       18:11
90    Aaron Rohde            M2029         7/16       18:54    8:43       18:17
91    Tim Korger             M5059        16/33       18:45    8:43       18:18
92    Jack McKay             M0114        11/27       18:59    8:45       18:21
93    Dana Wurdinger         M5059        17/33       18:29    8:45       18:22
94    Haylee Cielocha        F1519         3/15       18:27    8:45       18:22
95    Alexander Beiermann    M2029         8/16       18:31    8:45       18:22
96    Gustavo Sosa           M2029         9/16       19:13    8:46       18:24
97    Layne Donner           M0114        12/27       19:07    8:47       18:26
98    Alan Miller            M4049        10/27       18:36    8:48       18:28
99    Brennan Brockhaus      M2029        10/16       19:04    8:48       18:29
100   Deb Eggleston          F5059         5/54       18:35    8:49       18:31
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101   Kendra Korger          F1519         4/15       18:41    8:52       18:36
102   Mike Wetjen            M4049        11/27       18:52    8:53       18:38
103   Elizabeth Wilcox       F2029         4/29       19:15    8:53       18:39
104   Macy Hamling           F1519         5/15       18:45    8:53       18:39
105   Kirsten Rohde          F2029         5/29       19:17    8:54       18:41
106   Keith Manak            M4049        12/27       18:57    8:55       18:43
107   Brendon Bundfuss       M1519        11/14       19:09    8:56       18:45
108   Morgan Kowalewski      F2029         6/29       18:54    8:57       18:47
109   Mark Casper            M2029        11/16       18:54    8:57       18:47
110   Hannah Albrecht        F0114         8/28       18:58    8:57       18:48
111   John Csukker           M5059        18/33       18:59    8:58       18:48
112   Keira Feehan           F0114         9/28       19:05    8:58       18:49
113   Larry Naber            M7079         1/10       19:03    8:59       18:51
114   Niki Timme             F3039         9/58       19:01    8:59       18:51
115   Kim Scow               F2029         7/29       19:23    9:01       18:55
116   Deb Hiemer             F5059         6/54       19:10    9:04       19:02
117   Trenton Cielocha       M0114        13/27       19:23    9:05       19:05
118   Kristine Rogers        F4049         4/42       19:18    9:06       19:07
119   Mary Policky           F3039        10/58       19:23    9:07       19:08
120   Kate Bosak             F3039        11/58       19:36    9:08       19:09
121   Ashton Wachter         F1519         6/15       19:33    9:11       19:16
122   Kathy Jackson          F6069         1/29       19:22    9:11       19:17
123   James Teutsch          M5059        19/33       19:29    9:15       19:24
124   Emma Brezenski         F0114        10/28       19:35    9:15       19:25
125   Ashley Schumacher      F3039        12/58       19:38    9:16       19:27
126   Megan Zoucha           F3039        13/58       19:56    9:17       19:29
127   Samuel Tooley          M0114        14/27       19:47    9:17       19:30
128   Holly Hild             F3039        14/58       19:52    9:18       19:31
129   Katie Shultz           F3039        15/58       19:52    9:18       19:31
130   Sheila Tooley          F4049         5/42       19:48    9:18       19:31
131   Doug Rieger            M5059        20/33       20:20    9:18       19:31
132   Alex Foltz             M0114        15/27       20:12    9:19       19:33
133   Stefanie Siegel        F3039        16/58       19:55    9:19       19:34
134   Denny Sliva            M4049        13/27       19:57    9:20       19:35
135   Wade Johannes          M4049        14/27       19:57    9:20       19:36
136   Evan Strain            M0114        16/27       20:03    9:21       19:37
137   Camille Pelan          F0114        11/28       19:54    9:22       19:39
138   Makenna Svehla         F0114        12/28       19:54    9:22       19:39
139   Sarah Gardels          F2029         8/29       20:04    9:22       19:39
140   Austin Gardels         M2029        12/16       20:04    9:22       19:40
141   Norm Hutson            M6069         5/22       19:53    9:22       19:40
142   Katie Sindelar         F3039        17/58       19:48    9:23       19:42
143   Emilie Rubaek          F1519         7/15       20:14    9:25       19:46
144   Michal Nelson          F1519         8/15       20:07    9:26       19:47
145   Trent Meister          M1519        12/14       20:23    9:27       19:51
146   Rebecca Classen        F4049         6/42       20:11    9:28       19:53
147   Dale Gasper            M5059        21/33       20:14    9:33       20:02
148   Nancy Gasper           F5059         7/54       20:14    9:33       20:02
149   Caitee Hutchinson      F0114        13/28       20:26    9:35       20:06
150   Jessica Slusarski      F4049         7/42       20:19    9:35       20:06
151   Adam Korger            M3039         9/25       20:39    9:36       20:08
152   Ava Rhode              F0114        14/28       20:26    9:36       20:09
153   Eli Jarecke            M0114        17/27       20:37    9:37       20:10
154   Nick Ziemba            M2029        13/16       21:11    9:40       20:16
155   Landon Owens           M0114        18/27       20:19    9:40       20:17
156   Logan Turek            M0114        19/27       15:22    9:40       20:18
157   Terri Wilshusen        F6069         2/29       20:36    9:40       20:18
158   Rob Johnson            M4049        15/27       21:15    9:41       20:19
159   Cathy Hutchinson       F3039        18/58       20:46    9:44       20:27
160   Courtney Flint         F1519         9/15       20:33    9:45       20:28
161   Briana Kouma           F2029         9/29       20:41    9:47       20:32
162   Scott Pachunka         M5059        22/33       20:45    9:47       20:32
163   Allison Smith          F2029        10/29       21:07    9:47       20:32
164   Libbie Brezenski       F0114        15/28       20:49    9:49       20:36
165   Craig Spohn            M3039        10/25       21:13    9:52       20:43
166   Jeff Wagner            M4049        16/27       21:05    9:54       20:46
167   Mia Wagner             F0114        16/28       21:05    9:54       20:46
168   Owen Wagner            M0114        20/27       21:05    9:54       20:46
169   Ashley Nielsen         F3039        19/58       21:26    9:54       20:47
170   Gary Foltz             M5059        23/33       21:26    9:54       20:48
171   Melissa Weber          F3039        20/58       20:59    9:55       20:48
172   Dennis Schroeder       M6069         6/22       21:16    9:56       20:51
173   Marlin Binnebose       M7079         2/10       21:02    9:57       20:53
174   Lily Wetjen            F0114        17/28       21:08    9:58       20:55
175   Tracy Long             F4049         8/42       21:20    9:59       20:57
176   Tami Thiesen           F3039        21/58       21:21   10:00       21:01
177   Emma Hart              F2029        11/29       21:30   10:02       21:04
178   Amy Pope               F3039        22/58       22:10   10:04       21:08
179   Lori Classen           F4049         9/42       21:25   10:07       21:13
180   Anne Holz              F5059         8/54       22:07   10:09       21:17
181   Wade Woosley           M0114        21/27       21:25   10:09       21:18
182   Michael Lieberman      M3039        11/25       21:48   10:15       21:30
183   Dustin Huber           M3039        12/25       22:15   10:16       21:33
184   Macy Woosley           F0114        18/28       21:53   10:16       21:33
185   Allie Brezenski        F0114        19/28       21:57   10:20       21:41
186   Kyle Ainsworth         M3039        13/25       21:58   10:22       21:45
187   Katy McNeil            F2029        12/29       22:02   10:22       21:46
188   Ryan Strain            M3039        14/25       22:12   10:23       21:47
189   Ian Henry              M1519        13/14       22:00   10:24       21:50
190   Kerry Sylvester        F4049        10/42       22:30   10:25       21:52
191   Kelli Fischer          F3039        23/58       23:08   10:25       21:53
192   Chris Hutchinson       M4049        17/27       22:39   10:26       21:55
193   Joan Olson             F5059         9/54       22:06   10:30       22:03
194   Whitney Magana         F2029        13/29       23:06   10:31       22:04
195   Mikaela Classen        F2029        14/29       22:25   10:35       22:14
196   Joseph Policky         M3039        15/25       22:28   10:36       22:14
197   Paul Lancaster         M4049        18/27       22:49   10:37       22:17
198   Micheal Benedict       M6069         7/22       22:57   10:44       22:33
199   Douglas Hann           M6069         8/22       22:52   10:46       22:37
200   Haley Teutsch          F1519        10/15       22:56   10:53       22:51
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201   Jeff Niedbalski        M4049        19/27       23:27   10:59       23:04
202   Deb Svehla             F4049        11/42       23:38   11:00       23:06
203   Emma Rhode             F0114        20/28       23:25   11:01       23:08
204   Abby Gerber            F1519        11/15       23:22   11:03       23:11
205   Penny Pinkelman        F5059        10/54       23:52   11:03       23:11
206   David Rhode            M4049        20/27       23:29   11:03       23:12
207   Joey Hiesterman        F4049        12/42       23:37   11:04       23:15
208   Rhonda Woosley         F4049        13/42       23:48   11:06       23:19
209   Beth Babel             F4049        14/42       23:48   11:07       23:19
210   Sheila Huebert         F6069         3/29       23:44   11:07       23:21
211   Ronald Starzec         M5059        24/33       23:55   11:08       23:22
212   Carrie Eckstein        F3039        24/58       23:42   11:08       23:22
213   Donna Starzec          F5059        11/54       23:55   11:08       23:23
214   Carol Ternus           F5059        12/54       23:52   11:13       23:32
215   Maxine Rybak           F5059        13/54       23:52   11:14       23:34
216   Barbara Peitzmeier     F7079         1/11       24:26   11:17       23:41
217   Cheryl Dunbar          F5059        14/54       24:00   11:20       23:47
218   Troy Langan            M3039        16/25       24:32   11:20       23:48
219   Tina Schumacher        F3039        25/58       24:03   11:21       23:50
220   Julie Geerdes          F5059        15/54       24:17   11:27       24:01
221   Dave Korger            M6069         9/22       24:18   11:29       24:06
222   Brenda Nuttelmann      F5059        16/54       24:40   11:32       24:12
223   Drew Langan            M0114        22/27       24:52   11:32       24:13
224   Janel Brune            F4049        15/42       24:23   11:33       24:15
225   Erica Earley           F3039        26/58       24:43   11:33       24:15
226   Rod Brune              M5059        25/33       24:24   11:33       24:15
227   Amy Hegemann           F5059        17/54       24:56   11:35       24:20
228   Theresa Ingram         F5059        18/54       24:34   11:37       24:24
229   Michael Jones          M4049        21/27       25:06   11:39       24:27
230   Steve Korger           M5059        26/33       25:06   11:45       24:39
231   Natasha Dahlberg       F0114        21/28       25:07   11:51       24:53
232   Ella Hash              F0114        22/28       25:05   11:52       24:54
233   Kanya Mostert          F2029        15/29       25:15   11:52       24:55
234   James Goulet           M6069        10/22       25:37   11:53       24:57
235   Callie Reeves          F2029        16/29       25:01   11:54       24:58
236   Jerry Albracht         M6069        11/22       25:37   12:00       25:11
237   Denice Kresha          F6069         4/29       25:44   12:04       25:20
238   Kari Baumert           F4049        16/42       25:38   12:04       25:20
239   Brandie Dahlberg       F3039        27/58       25:38   12:05       25:21
240   Kim Smith              F4049        17/42       26:01   12:05       25:21
241   Rita Rawhouser         F5059        19/54       26:01   12:05       25:22
242   Becky Vrba             F5059        20/54       26:03   12:06       25:24
243   Scott Eickholt         M4049        22/27       25:43   12:07       25:26
244   Allison Svehla         F2029        17/29       25:59   12:07       25:27
245   Tyson Cielocha         M0114        23/27       26:25   12:11       25:34
246   Susan Donoghue         F5059        21/54       26:17   12:12       25:37
247   Carol Foster           F6069         5/29       25:56   12:13       25:38
248   Lisa Davies            F6069         6/29       28:27   12:19       25:52
249   Jodi Kielian           F5059        22/54       26:44   12:20       25:53
250   Cheryl Ditter          F4049        18/42       26:42   12:27       26:07
251   Russ Freeman           M6069        12/22       26:38   12:30       26:13
252   Lonnie Kay Fuerniss    F7079         2/11       27:21   12:32       26:19
253   Mary Eckstein          F6069         7/29       26:46   12:35       26:26
254   Janine Jarecke         F4049        19/42       27:00   12:39       26:33
255   Jenni Svehla           F4049        20/42       26:59   12:41       26:37
256   Tim Cielocha           M5059        27/33       27:36   12:44       26:43
257   Wendy Gerber           F3039        28/58       26:58   12:46       26:47
258   Cassie Anderson        F3039        29/58       27:43   12:47       26:50
259   Ivan Goering           M8099          1/2       27:20   12:49       26:55
260   Nicole Codr            F4049        21/42       27:25   12:50       26:57
261   Jennifer Harsh         F3039        30/58       27:55   12:51       26:58
262   Angie Reid             F3039        31/58       28:26   12:55       27:06
263   Nicole Zulkoski        F2029        18/29       28:26   12:55       27:07
264   Kim Svehla             F4049        22/42       27:51   13:00       27:17
265   Tyler Turek            M2029        14/16       22:24   13:01       27:20
266   Mara Hash              F0114        23/28       27:45   13:03       27:24
267   Erik Hash              M4049        23/27       27:45   13:03       27:25
268   David Korth            M7079         3/10       28:28   13:06       27:31
269   Tom Riddle             M7079         4/10       28:24   13:18       27:54
270   Stephanie Johnson      F3039        32/58       28:17   13:18       27:56
271   Julie Strain           F3039        33/58       28:24   13:20       27:59
272   Corey Underdahl        M3039        17/25       28:43   13:20       27:59
273   Beth Patocka           F3039        34/58       28:26   13:20       27:59
274   Kayla Humlicek         F2029        19/29       29:15   13:32       28:24
275   Jenna Watley           F3039        35/58       33:29   13:33       28:26
276   Caree Cielocha         F4049        23/42       30:07   13:57       29:18
277   Shari Freeman          F6069         8/29       29:43   13:59       29:21
278   Eileen Csukker         F5059        23/54       29:55   14:03       29:29
279   Kim Korger             F5059        24/54       30:28   14:12       29:49
280   Clayton Turek          M0114        24/27       30:24   14:14       29:52
281   Tammy Korger           F5059        25/54       30:29   14:14       29:53
282   Larry Korger           M6069        13/22       30:32   14:20       30:05
283   Chris Kirby            M4049        24/27       31:23   14:25       30:15
284   Tim Riddle             M4049        25/27       30:50   14:25       30:16
285   Crystal Hamling        F3039        36/58       30:53   14:27       30:19
286   Colleen Gilson         F4049        24/42       30:52   14:27       30:19
287   Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F4049        25/42       31:23   14:30       30:27
288   Jordyn Donner          F0114        24/28       31:24   14:37       30:42
289   Barb McPhillips        F6069         9/29       31:31   14:39       30:46
290   Ruth Foltz             F5059        26/54       32:07   14:42       30:51
291   Angela Swanson         F3039        37/58       32:07   14:42       30:52
292   Jessica Donner         F3039        38/58       31:34   14:42       30:53
293   Janelle Reppert        F4049        26/42       31:04   14:44       30:55
294   Charles Breunig        M7079         5/10       31:52   14:48       31:05
295   Rich McPhillips        M6069        14/22       32:14   14:59       31:28
296   Donald Gammel          M7079         6/10       32:13   15:00       31:30
297   Tammie Romberg         F5059        27/54       31:50   15:06       31:42
298   Brandon Hardy          M0114        25/27       31:48   15:06       31:42
299   Sandra Brutty          F4049        27/42       32:33   15:07       31:43
300   Beth Kurtenbach        F5059        28/54       32:33   15:07       31:44
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301   Dennis Grennan         M6069        15/22       32:20   15:08       31:47
302   Carol Keller           F6069        10/29       32:28   15:09       31:48
303   Krista Hardy           F0114        25/28       31:58   15:09       31:49
304   Lisa Hardy             F4049        28/42       32:06   15:12       31:56
305   Mary A Morris          F6069        11/29       32:11   15:17       32:05
306   Heather Munson         F3039        39/58       32:57   15:19       32:09
307   Denise Hughes          F5059        29/54       32:47   15:20       32:11
308   Denise Hron            F5059        30/54       32:46   15:20       32:11
309   Carrie Ritzdorf        F4049        29/42       32:58   15:20       32:12
310   Birdie Nickolite       F7079         3/11       32:36   15:21       32:13
311   Nicole Schultz         F4049        30/42       32:36   15:21       32:14
312   Tim Jensen             M3039        18/25       32:57   15:23       32:18
313   Pamela Schlaefli       F5059        31/54       33:23   15:23       32:18
314   Paula Buhrmann         F4049        31/42       33:25   15:24       32:20
315   Savannah King          F2029        20/29       32:57   15:28       32:28
316   Brendan Ritzdorf       M2029        15/16       33:16   15:29       32:31
317   Coni Grennan           F6069        12/29       33:01   15:29       32:31
318   Mark Leif              M5059        28/33       33:05   15:30       32:32
319   Alyssa Huber           F2029        21/29       33:21   15:30       32:33
320   Natalie Brutty         F1519        12/15       33:22   15:30       32:33
321   Vernon Kittinger       M6069        16/22       33:10   15:31       32:35
322   Neal Kratochvil        M5059        29/33       33:10   15:32       32:36
323   Kelly Alvarez          F3039        40/58       33:56   15:32       32:36
324   Sue Kittinger          F5059        32/54       33:11   15:33       32:39
325   Kelly Lovci            F6069        13/29       33:16   15:39       32:51
326   Nikki Brunken          F4049        32/42       33:26   15:41       32:55
327   Jill Bundy             F3039        41/58       34:26   15:43       33:00
328   Jayne Meysenburg       F4049        33/42       33:58   15:45       33:04
329   Carla Casper           F5059        33/54       33:58   15:45       33:04
330   Judy Tupper            F6069        14/29       33:26   15:46       33:07
331   Karen Hoops            F6069        15/29       33:27   15:47       33:08
332   Mary Beller            F6069        16/29       33:54   15:47       33:08
333   Kaitlyn Beller         F0114        26/28       33:54   15:47       33:09
334   Brooke Olmer           F2029        22/29       34:22   15:47       33:09
335   Brandi Olmer           F3039        42/58       34:23   15:48       33:09
336   Julie Oppliger         F5059        34/54       33:47   15:50       33:15
337   Shari Cromwell         F4049        34/42       33:48   15:51       33:16
338   Sally Hoesly           F3039        43/58       33:41   15:55       33:25
339   Terri Hoesly           F6069        17/29       33:42   15:56       33:26
340   Don Zulkoski           M6069        17/22       34:48   15:57       33:29
341   Renee Asche            F4049        35/42       34:20   15:57       33:29
342   Judy Donahue           F5059        35/54       34:48   15:57       33:30
343   Jessica Creal          F2029        23/29       34:35   15:59       33:33
344   Yvonne Cyza            F7079         4/11       34:13   16:00       33:36
345   Donald Hingst          M7079         7/10       34:16   16:05       33:46
346   Cathy Pohl             F6069        18/29       34:54   16:06       33:48
347   Sarah Pandorf          F2029        24/29       34:54   16:06       33:49
348   Christine Arasmith     F3039        44/58       34:55   16:10       33:56
349   Craig Arasmith         M3039        19/25       34:57   16:10       33:57
350   Michael Munson         M6069        18/22       34:46   16:11       33:59
351   Nancy Munson           F5059        36/54       34:46   16:11       33:59
352   Mikayla Nienaber       F1519        13/15       34:41   16:12       34:01
353   Adam Smith             M1519        14/14       34:41   16:12       34:01
354   Thad Wolta             M3039        20/25       35:29   16:15       34:06
355   Pamela Williams        F5059        37/54       35:11   16:16       34:09
356   Brittany Madden        F3039        45/58       35:11   16:16       34:10
357   Jamie Scott            F3039        46/58       35:26   16:20       34:18
358   Cindy Hoshor           F6069        19/29       35:17   16:21       34:19
359   Brooke Fluckiger       F2029        25/29       35:26   16:21       34:19
360   Delores Kinkaid        F6069        20/29       35:25   16:21       34:20
361   Cindy Gonka            F5059        38/54       35:16   16:22       34:21
362   Diane Prokopec         F5059        39/54       35:18   16:23       34:24
363   Chris Nelson           M5059        30/33       35:02   16:24       34:27
364   Chris Tarnick          F5059        40/54       35:04   16:26       34:29
365   April Kresha           F3039        47/58       35:01   16:30       34:38
366   Sarah Patocka          F3039        48/58       35:18   16:34       34:48
367   Deanna Soulliere       F5059        41/54       35:34   16:39       34:57
368   Denise Mustard         F5059        42/54       35:35   16:39       34:58
369   Matt Owens             M3039        21/25       36:11   16:46       35:13
370   Tina Beiermann         F3039        49/58       36:40   17:00       35:42
371   Becky Laska            F4049        36/42       36:40   17:01       35:43
372   Linda Hutson           F5059        43/54       37:10   17:03       35:48
373   Lori Tichota           F3039        50/58       36:48   17:06       35:54
374   Paul Pocwierz          M3039        22/25       36:48   17:06       35:54
375   Russell Kingsley       M6069        19/22       36:53   17:08       35:57
376   Judy Schott            F7079         5/11       36:57   17:09       36:01
377   Gayleen Hingst         F7079         6/11       36:44   17:14       36:10
378   Dan Hoesly             M7079         8/10       36:25   17:14       36:10
379   Robin Ehrenberg        F6069        21/29       37:10   17:14       36:10
380   Teri Teutsch           F5059        44/54       37:07   17:14       36:12
381   Jana Riddle            F7079         7/11       36:44   17:15       36:13
382   Jim Kropatsch          M7079         9/10       37:18   17:16       36:15
383   Jeanine Seamans        F8099          1/1       36:50   17:17       36:18
384   Terri Burchell         F5059        45/54       37:10   17:18       36:20
385   Kristel Hall           F4049        37/42       37:11   17:18       36:20
386   Mikaela Kozak          F3039        51/58       37:16   17:19       36:21
387   Karla Lieberman        F4049        38/42       37:16   17:19       36:22
388   Edith Davis            F6069        22/29       37:09   17:23       36:30
389   Jill Sunneberg         F5059        46/54       37:40   17:26       36:36
390   Morgan Schlautman      F2029        26/29       37:40   17:26       36:37
391   Lisa Hanken            F6069        23/29       37:41   17:31       36:46
392   Laurie Schlautman      F5059        47/54       37:39   17:31       36:46
393   Marty Schlautman       M5059        31/33       37:39   17:31       36:46
394   Joanne Parker          F7079         8/11       37:48   17:40       37:05
395   Linda McPhail          F7079         9/11       37:48   17:40       37:06
396   Rebecca Gammel         F6069        24/29       37:48   17:41       37:07
397   Tara Obrist            F4049        39/42       38:41   17:54       37:36
398   Traci Sargent          F4049        40/42       38:59   18:05       37:59
399   Christel Knapp         F5059        48/54       38:59   18:06       37:59
400   Pat Tschauner          F7079        10/11       39:20   18:15       38:18
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401   Ron Tschauner          M8099          2/2       39:21   18:16       38:20
402   Leslie Larson          F3039        52/58       39:30   18:16       38:21
403   Kristin Kiesel         F4049        41/42       40:14   18:36       39:03
404   Kay Strecker           F5059        49/54       40:14   18:36       39:04
405   Karen Dvorak           F6069        25/29       40:12   18:37       39:05
406   Karen Adams            F5059        50/54       40:14   18:37       39:05
407   Sandy Wolfe            F5059        51/54       39:47   18:37       39:05
408   Jenile Turek           F4049        42/42       39:38   18:37       39:06
409   Dan Wolfe              M6069        20/22       39:49   18:38       39:07
410   Jessica Boyles         F3039        53/58       40:17   18:42       39:16
411   John Boeshart          M4049        26/27       40:17   18:42       39:16
412   Mary Battershaw        F6069        26/29       40:26   18:47       39:26
413   Courtney Verhoeff      F2029        27/29       40:31   18:47       39:27
414   Mary Battershaw        F6069        27/29       40:26   18:47       39:27
415   Susie Connelly         F5059        52/54       40:07   18:48       39:29
416   Elaine Konwinski       F7079        11/11       40:08   18:48       39:29
417   James Verhoeff         M2029        16/16       40:34   18:49       39:29
418   Lyle Dvorak            M6069        21/22       40:38   18:49       39:30
419   Megan Lovci            F1519        14/15       40:05   18:53       39:39
420   Madison Lovci          F2029        28/29       40:06   18:53       39:39
421   Chris Lovci            M5059        32/33       40:06   18:54       39:40
422   Dylan Svehla           M0114        26/27       40:05   18:54       39:41
423   Paige Svehla           F1519        15/15       40:05   18:54       39:41
424   Jo Jensen              F0114        27/28       41:18   18:59       39:51
425   Chelsea Underdahl      F2029        29/29       41:16   18:59       39:52
426   Charlie Jensen         M0114        27/27       41:18   18:59       39:52
427   Dave Wolfe             M5059        33/33       41:15   19:18       40:32
428   Jeff Bures             M4049        27/27       40:50   19:21       40:37
429   Tawney Nelson          F0114        28/28       42:30   19:49       41:37
430   Michelle Nelson        F3039        54/58       42:30   19:49       41:37
431   Sherry Bardsley        F6069        28/29       42:17   20:01       42:01
432   Jacalyn Pope           F5059        53/54       43:50   20:19       42:40
433   Michael Pope           M3039        23/25       44:04   20:23       42:47
434   Rebecca Behle          F5059        54/54       44:20   20:23       42:48
435   Cassie Rief            F3039        55/58       44:21   20:24       42:50
436   Nikki Behle            F3039        56/58       44:21   20:25       42:51
437   Jeffrey Kinnison       M3039        24/25       44:35   20:32       43:07
438   Georgia Behlen         F6069        29/29       44:37   20:36       43:14
439   Rod Behlen             M7079        10/10       44:37   20:36       43:16
440   Patrick Pope           M6069        22/22       44:38   20:39       43:21
441   Mitchell Pope          M3039        25/25       44:41   20:43       43:30
442   Maggie Pope            F3039        57/58       44:46   20:45       43:35
443   Ali Jensen             F3039        58/58       47:20   21:52       45:54
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